NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Ref.: NLUD/Exam./UG/2015/162 Dated: 28.12.2015

DATE SHEET FOR REPEAT EXAMINATIONS OF B.A.LL.B.(HONS.)

B.A.LL.B.(Hons.), I Year, I Semester (9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)

Date Subject
25.1.2016 (Monday) 1.1 Legal Methods
27.1.2016 (Wednesday) 1.2 Law of Torts-I
28.1.2016 (Thursday) 1.3 HLCD
29.1.2016 (Friday) 1.4 Political Science-I
30.1.2016 (Saturday) 1.5 English-I

B.A.LL.B.(Hons.), IT Year, III Semester (1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.)

Date Subject
25.1.2016 (Monday) 3.1 Law of Contracts-II
27.1.2016 (Wednesday) 3.2 Family Law-I
28.1.2016 (Thursday) 3.3 Criminal Law-II
29.1.2016 (Friday) 3.4 Economics & Law-I
30.1.2016 (Saturday) 3.5 Sociology-I

B.A.LL.B.(Hons.), ITI Year, V Semester (9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)

Date Subject
25.1.2016 (Monday) 5.1 Jurisprudence-I
27.1.2016 (Wednesday) 5.2 Constitutional Law-I
28.1.2016 (Thursday) 5.3 Administrative Law
29.1.2016 (Friday) 5.4 CPC & Law of Limitation
30.1.2016 (Saturday) 5.5 Law of Evidence

B.A.LL.B.(Hons.), IV Year, VII Semester (1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.)

Date Subject
8.2.2016 (Monday) 7.1 Corporate Law-I
9.2.2016 (Tuesday) 7.2 Environmental Law
10.2.2016 (Wednesday) 7.3 Intellectual Property Rights Law
11.2.2016 (Thursday) 7.4 Banking Law & Negotiable Instruments

B.A.LL.B.(Hons.), V Year, IX Semester (1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.)

Date Subject
12.2.2016 (Friday) 9.1 International Trade Law
13.2.2016 (Saturday) 9.2 Judicial Process & Interpretation of Statutes

The examination will be conducted in the Classrooms on the Second Floor, Academic Block.
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